
Weights and Measures Inspectors by Jurisdiction

JURISDICTION LAST NAME FIRST NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

ADAMS Hackman Dan (260) 724-5330 dhackman@co.adams.in.us
ALLEN McClurg Mark (260) 427-5668 Mark.McClurg@co.allen.in.us

Vore Michael (260) 740-6952 Michael.Vore@co.allen.in.us
BARTHOLOMEW West Chris (812) 379-1507 cwest@bartholomew.in.gov
BENTON Swingle Evan (317) 501-8631 eswingle@health.in.gov
BLACKFORD Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
BOONE Cunningham Mike (765) 483-5242 mcunningham@co.boone.in.us
BROWN Carr John (317) 460-7236 JCarr@health.IN.gov
CARROLL Horn LaMar (317) 412-2108 LHorn@Health.IN.gov
CASS Brewer Rich (574) 753-7820 Richard.Brewer@co.cass.in.us
CLARK Lott Laura (812) 285-6289 llott@clarkcounty.in.gov
CLAY Carr John (317) 460-7236 JCarr@health.IN.gov
CLINTON Marcum Bob (765) 652-2282 bmarcum@clintonco.com
CRAWFORD Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
DAVIESS Gray David (812) 257-4505 dkgray74@gmail.com
DEARBORN Fryman Carl (812) 532-9888 carlfryman56@gmail.com
DECATUR Carr John (317) 460-7236 JCarr@health.IN.gov
DEKALB Grant Patrick (260) 348-8137 pgrant@co.dekalb.in.us
DELAWARE Strauch Eric (765) 747-7714 estrauch@co.delaware.in.us

Daugherty Sheroel (765) 702-3949 sdaugherty@co.delaware.in.us
DUBOIS Salb Gary (812) 481-7095 gesalb@duboiscountyin.org
ELKHART Barrows Todd (574) 523-2090 tbarrows@elkhartcounty.com

Rusler David (574) 523-2090
FAYETTE Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
FLOYD Ingram Stephen (812) 948-5365 Singram@floydcounty.in.gov
FOUNTAIN Swingle Evan (317) 501-8631 eswingle@health.in.gov
FRANKLIN Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
FULTON Horn LaMar (317) 412-2108 LHorn@Health.IN.gov
GIBSON Dawson Gary (812) 385-2426 gdawson@gibsoncounty-in.gov
GRANT Fleming Mark (765) 651-2412 mfleming@grantcounty.net
GREENE Burch David (812) 384-5204 David.Burch@co.greene.in.us
HAMILTON Nagy steve (317) 776-8407 steve.nagy@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Rushforth Jeff (317) 776-8407 jeff.rushforth@hamiltoncounty.in.gov
HANCOCK Simon Richard (317) 477-1398 R-simon@att.net
HARRISON Lawyer Paul (812) 738-6079 wtsm@harrisoncounty.in.gov
HENDRICKS Davis Joie (317) 539-5566 jkdavis@co.hendricks.in.us

Butler Robert (317) 718-6150 rbutler@co.hendricks.in.us
HENRY Beatty Gabriel (756) 521-7062 gbeatty@henrycounty.in.gov
HOWARD Baldwin Joe (765) 456-7466 joseph.baldwin@howardcountyin.gov
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HUNTINGTON Michel Jim (260) 358-7283 jamichel47@gmail.com
INDIANAPOLIS Wortman Seth (317) 327-3835 seth.wortman@indy.gov

Kelley Macenzie (317) 223-5013 mackenzie.kelley@indy.gov
Miller Jason (317) 374-0703 jason.miller@indy.gov
Reilley Trevor (317) 519-1208 trevor.reilly@indy.gov
Trincado Claudio (317) 273-9377 claudio.trincado@indy.gov

JACKSON Brewer Steve (812) 528-1916 Rsbrewer74@gmail.com
JASPER Harper Mike (219) 406-2055 mharper2@porterco.org
JAY Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
JEFFERSON Andress Larry (812) 265-8900 landress104@yahoo.com
JENNINGS Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
JOHNSON Nelson Greg (317) 346-4565 gnelson@co.johnson.in.us
KNOX Montgomery Michael (812) 890-5563 m62montgomery@gmail.com
KOSCIUSKO Barker Rob (574) 551-9198 rbarker@kcgov.com
LAGRANGE Kerr Kimberly (574) 849-1367 STLADY194@Yahoo.Com
LAKE Robinson Lacey (219) 755-3680 robinla@lakecountyin.org

Bynum Cliff (219) 755-3681 cliffordbynum@gmail.com
Uzelac David (219) 777-0518 uzeladm@lakecountyin.org
Zeman Bernie (219) 781-1056 zemenbx@lakecountyin.org

LAPORTE Euler Dakota (219) 873-4876 deuler@laporteco.in.gov
LAWRENCE Cobb John (812) 275-3111 John177718@gmail.com
MADISON Willis Russell (765) 641-9662 rwillis@madisoncounty.in.gov
MARSHALL Huss Jerry (574) 780-4128 jerryh@co.marshall.in.us
MARTIN Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
MIAMI Greene Mike (765) 860-3294 valkrie028691@att.net
MISHAWAKA Shields Roger (574) 258-1668 rshields@mishawaka.in.gov
MONROE Sowder Scott (812) 349-2566 ssowder@co.monroe.in.us
MONTGOMERY Wolf James (765) 376-9537 jim.wolf@montgomerycounty.in.gov
MORGAN Manley Scotty (765) 341-0527 smanley@morgancounty.in.gov
NEWTON Swingle Evan (317) 501-8631 eswingle@health.in.gov
NOBLE Wysong Rick (260) 894-1487 rwysong47@gmail.com
OHIO Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
ORANGE Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
OWEN Carr John (317) 460-7236 JCarr@health.IN.gov
PARKE Swingle Evan (317) 501-8631 eswingle@health.in.gov
PERRY Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
PIKE Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
PORTER Harper Mike (219) 465-3592 MHARPER2@porterco.org

Simpson Jim (219) 465-3592 jim.simpson@porterco.org
POSEY Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
PULASKI Horn LaMar (317) 412-2108 LHorn@Health.IN.gov
PUTNAM Wilborn David (317) 997-2211 dwilborn_es@yahoo.com
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RANDOLPH Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
RIPLEY Carr John (317) 460-7236 JCarr@health.IN.gov
RUSH Carr John (317) 460-7236 JCarr@health.IN.gov
SCOTT Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
SHELBY Zinzer Martin (317) 965-8091 martin.zinser@co.shelby.in.us
SPENCER Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
ST. JOSEPH Medich Val (574) 235-9751 Wmedich@sjcindiana.com
STARKE Horn LaMar (317) 412-2108 LHorn@Health.IN.gov
STEUBEN Retcher Marvin (260) 667-8600 mretcher61@gmail.com
SULLIVAN Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
SWITZERLAND Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
TIPPECANOE Wolf Jim (765) 423-9794 jwolf@tippecanoe.in.gov
TIPTON Horn LaMar (317) 412-2108 LHorn@Health.IN.gov
UNION Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
VANDERBURG Murphy Jacob (812) 435-5745 jmurphy@vanderburghgov.org

Goodwin Jeff (812) 435-5745
Qualls Don (812) 435-5745
Wright Larry (812) 435-5745

VERMILLION Swingle Evan (317) 501-8631 eswingle@health.in.gov
VIGO Gadberry Aaron (812) 462-3349 aaron.gadberry@vigocounty.in.gov
WABASH Titus Todd (260) 571-4587 tctitus53@gmail.com
WARREN Swingle Evan (317) 501-8631 eswingle@health.in.gov
WARRICK Arnold Mike (317) 306-8340 MArnold1@health.IN.gov
WASHINGTON Neace Mike (317) 460-9826 mneace1@health.in.gov
WAYNE Becker Ryan (765) 973-9297 rbecker@co.wayne.in.us

Higinbotham Matt (765) 973-9297 matth@co.wayne.in.us
Sorah Steven (765) 973-9297 ssorah@co.wayne.in.us

WELLS Pappas Cheryl (317) 452-9745 CMoore2@health.IN.gov
WHITE Horn LaMar (317) 412-2108 LHorn@Health.IN.gov
WHITLEY Wagner Scott (260) 248-3121 swagner@whitleygov.com

Malcomb Michael (260) 248-3121 mmalcolm@whitleygov.com
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